
$779,900 - 12011 Front Beach Road # 901, Panama City Beach
MLS® #754264

$779,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,588 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Sterling Reef, Panama City Beach, FL

Jaw Dropping Million Dollar views of the
crystal blue gulf for less than $780k! from this
gorgeous corner unit with floor to ceiling
gorgeous coastal views. All bedrooms enjoy
ocean views! Huge balcony, primary bedroom
suite a luxurious bath and shower and large
closet. Incredible sunset views,  A fabulously
updated kitchen with U-shaped
island/breakfast bar, granite countertops, 
additional kitchen cabinets and oversized
pantry provides tons of storage, New stainless
LG refrigerator & more! -New Lifeproof
Driftwood Beach waterproof luxury vinyl plank
flooring. Brand New A/C, freshly painted
pristine dream beach home! Under bldg
parking + new elevators make this condo a
treasure! Compare prices per square foot and
save big money!

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® # 754264

Price $779,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,588

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2005

Type Residential



Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Pending

Community Information

Address 12011 Front Beach Road # 901

Area 03 - Bay County - Beach

Subdivision Sterling Reef

City Panama City Beach

County Bay

State FL

Zip Code 32407

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Available, Sewer Available, Water Available, Phone
Available, Underground Utilities

Features Landscaped

View Gulf

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf, Shoreline - Sand

Interior

Interior Tile, Laminate

Interior Features Elevator

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Exterior

Exterior Stucco, Aluminum Siding, Block, Frame

Exterior Features Balcony, Sprinkler/Irrigation

Lot Description Landscaped

Roof Membrane

Construction Stucco, Aluminum Siding, Block, Frame

School Information

Elementary Hutchison Beach

Middle Surfside

High Arnold



Additional Information

Date Listed March 14th, 2024

HOA Fees 864

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Beycome of Florida LLC

DISCLAIMER: IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.
Information Source: Bay County Association Of REALTORS® Multiple Listing Service


